S E M I C O N D U C T O R
3-115
November 1996
CA3240, CA3240A
Dual, 4.5MHz, BiMOS Operational Amplifier
with MOSFET Input/Bipolar Output
Features
• Dual Version of CA3140

• Comparators • Function Generators
• Instrumentation Amplifiers • Po wer Supplies
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
TEMP.
RANGE (oC) PACKAGE
PKG.
NO.
CA3240AE -40 to 85 8 Ld PDIP E8.3
CA3240AE1 -40 to 85 14 Ld PDIP E14.3
CA3240E -40 to 85 8 Ld PDIP E8.3
CA3240E1 -40 to 85 14 Ld PDIP E14.3
OUTPUT (A)
INV.
INPUT (A)
NON-INV.